CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:
Columbus, OH 43218 -2051

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
000000210637697

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00089149 DRE 703 219 28320 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
LAURA M REYES Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
5306 HUNTINGTON DR S APT A International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

LOS ANGELES CA 90032-1769

We'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package on Chase debit cards

Effective December 1, 2020, we'll no longer offer the Visa Benefits Package (such as Concierge Services and Purchase
Security) on eligible Chase debit cards. This doesn't affect any benefit packages on Chase credit cards. Benefits you may
have with this package will remain in effect for eligible purchases made prior to December 1.

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $12,783.69
Deposits and Additions 3,545.71
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -8,500.26
Electronic Withdrawals -5,440.00
Other Withdrawals -2,000.00
Fees -12.45
Ending Balance $376.69
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $12,783.69
09/10 Card Purchase 09/08 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -38.69 12,745.00
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -8.35 12,736.65
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Amzn Mktp US*Mu5Gz3X Amzn.Com/Bill WA -9.84 12,726.81
Card 7417
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Amzn Mktp US*Mu7908V Amzn.Com/Bill WA -105.07 12,621.74
Card 7417
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Kohl's Charge Payment 800-564-5740 WI Card -500.00 12,121.74
7417
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Lyft *Ride Wed 8Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -11.21 12,110.53
09/10 Card Purchase 09/09 Lyft *Ride Wed 10Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.47 12,104.06
09/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Veronica Phone CA Jpm432503326 -500.00 11,604.06
09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/09 Walgreens Store 2551 W Alhambra CA Card -117.93 11,486.13
7417
09/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Maria | Cuellar 10265350141 -600.00 10,886.13
09/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Maria | Cuellar 10267977360 -600.00 10,286.13
09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Arco #42448 Ampm Hacienda Heig CA Card -51.39 10,234.74
7417

Page 1 of 6

00891490301000000023



CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020

Account Number:  000000210637697

TRANSACTION DETAIL| (©entined

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

09/10 09/10 Withdrawal -2,000.00 8,234.74

09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Wal-Mart #4203 Fort Mohave AZ Card 7417 -350.51 7,884.23

09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Speedway Mini Mart 510 Fort Mohave AZ -44.86 7,839.37
Card 7417

09/10 Card Purchase With Pin 09/10 Speedway Mini Mart 510 Fort Mohave AZ -7.70 7,831.67
Card 7417

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Amzn Mktp US*M40Pm5C Amzn.Com/Bill WA -19.69 7,811.98
Card 7417

09/11 Card Purchase 09/10 Lyft *Ride Wed 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -10.40 7,801.58

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Chevron/Cedar Landma Bullhead City AZ -34.69 7,766.89
Card 7417

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 Wm Superc Wal-Mart S Bullhead City AZ -84.59 7,682.30
Card 7417

09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 510 Essentials - Tropi Laughlin NV Card -37.82 7,644.48
7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/10 Brew Brothers Laughlin NV Card 7417 -128.90 7,515.58

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Burger King #27048 Bullhead City AZ Card -21.48 7,494.10
7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Advance America Spartanburg CA Card 7417 -300.00 7,194.10

09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 IN N Out Burger 201 Kingman AZ Card 7417 -26.40 7,167.70

09/14 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/12 2121 S Casino DR Laughlin NV Card -305.99 6,861.71
7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Mcdonald's F31782 Bullhead City AZ Card 7417 -23.64 6,838.07

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Amzn Mktp US*Mu43P26 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -54.77 6,783.30
Card 7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Sonic Drive IN #3712 Golden Valley AZ Card -33.64 6,749.66
7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/13 Amzn Mktp US*Mu7Py76 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -51.78 6,697.88
Card 7417

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Tropicana Laughl Tropi Laughlin NV Card -325.50 6,372.38
7417

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 510 Essentials - Tropi Laughlin NV Card -87.84 6,284.54
7417

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Tropicana Laughl Tropi Laughlin NV Card -434.00 5,850.54
7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -0.99 5,849.55

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 Chevron/Jackson Food Bullhead City AZ -33.47 5,816.08
Card 7417

09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Metropcs Mobile Web 888-863-8768 WA Card -41.00 5,775.08
7417

09/14 09/14 Online Transfer To Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10290727915 -300.00 5,475.08

09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 Big Saver Foods Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -30.12 5,444.96

09/14 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 5,442.46

09/15 Card Purchase 09/13 Mcdonald's F31782 Bullhead City AZ Card 7417 -15.35 5,427.11

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 7417 -193.58 5,233.53

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Pizza Hut 026205 Https://lpcha CA Card 7417 -63.41 5,170.12

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -4.99 5,165.13

09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Panda Express #194 South Pasaden CA Card -42.29 5,122.84
7417

09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -9.48 5,113.36

09/15 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/15 5376 Huntington DR Los Angeles CA -203.50 4,909.86
Card 7417

09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 7-Eleven Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -2.18 4,907.68

09/15 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 4,905.18

09/16 Card Purchase 09/14 Mcdonald' S F4310 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -44.82 4,860.36
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CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000210637697

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Shu Chin Hsieh Jpm435986408 -1,500.00 3,360.36
09/16 %:{a;c; Purchase With Pin 09/16 99 Cents Only St 2810 Alhambra CA Card -50.85 3,309.51
09/16 Card Purchase With Pin 09/16 Tropic Liquor Alhambra CA Card 7417 -17.75 3,291.76
09/16 ?ﬂ;ﬁ Purchase With Pin 09/16 Arco #42585 Ampm Los Angeles CA Card -55.45 3,236.31
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -44 .83 3,191.48
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -2.07 3,189.41
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Lyft *Ride Tue 5Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -12.99 3,176.42
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Lyft *Ride Wed 12Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -10.91 3,165.51
09/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Maria | Cuellar 10304445714 -500.00 2,665.51
09/17 Card Purchase With Pin 09/17 Mcdonald's F348 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -59.92 2,605.59
09/18 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10316944242 100.00 2,705.59
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Nike.Com 800-806-6453 OR Card 7417 -131.40 2,574.19
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Amzn Mktp US*M48U593 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.88 2,552.31
Card 7417
09/18 Card Purchase 09/17 Lyft *Ride Wed 1Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.68 2,545.63
09/18 %:;r(; Purchase 09/16 Check Into Cash ( R) 925-4567035 CA Card -300.00 2,245.63
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 The Hat #1 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -102.71 2,142.92
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 The Hat #1 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -10.12 2,132.80
09/18 ?f‘lr(; Purchase W/Cash 09/18 Big Saver Foods Los Angeles CA Card -50.91 2,081.89
Purchase $10.91 Cash Back $40.00
09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Justine Molina Vsa9Zpvreeds 40.00 2,121.89
09/21 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10325003698 40.00 2,161.89
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Shakeys Pizza 13 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -107.03 2,054.86
09/21 (732{(; Purchase With Pin 09/19 Kohls 0790 1201 S Frem Alhambra CA Card -199.29 1,855.57
09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Justine Buddy Jpm438212489 -40.00 1,815.57
09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7417 -15.99 1,799.58
09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Lyft *Ride Sat 6Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.57 1,793.01
09/21 ?f‘lr(; Purchase With Pin 09/19 Walgreens Store 2551 W Alhambra CA Card -78.12 1,714.89
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/19 2551 W Main St Alhambra CA Card 7417 -103.25 1,611.64
09/21 Card Purchase 09/21 Lyft *Ride Sat 7Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -7.55 1,604.09
09/21 (732{(; Purchase 09/20 Paypal *Yanceyautop E 402-935-7733 CA Card -78.02 1,526.07
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/20 Tropic Liquor Alhambra CA Card 7417 -33.90 1,492.17
09/21 Card Purchase W/Cash 09/20 Tropic Liquor Alhambra CA Card 7417 -27.00 1,465.17
Purchase $2.00 Cash Back $25.00
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/20 2121 W Main St Alhambra CA Card 7417 -800.00 665.17
09/21 Card Purchase 09/20 Mcdonald's F34882 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -14.97 650.20
09/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Maria | Cuellar 10328919093 -100.00 550.20
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Express Fashion Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -47.15 503.05
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Food4lLess 0370 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -24.56 478.49
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 475.99
09/22 Card Purchase 09/20 Mcdonald' S F4310 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -12.08 463.91
09/22 Card Purchase 09/20 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -44.83 419.08
09/22 %ar(; Purchase 09/20 Yoshinoya Garvey & Jack Rosemead CA Card -42.87 376.21
09/22 Card Purchase 09/20 Jack IN The Box 3346 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -35.26 340.95
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CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020

Account Number:  000000210637697
TRANSACTION DETAIL| (©entined
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Ebay 0*23-05765-04342 408-3766151 CA Card -30.61 310.34
7417
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Ebay O*04-05768-66622 408-3766151 CA Card -32.80 277.54
7417
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Lyft *Ride Mon 10Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.99 270.55
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/21 Walgreens Store 2551 W Alhambra CA Card -42.61 227.94
7417
09/23 Ihss2 St of CA |hsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 649.05 876.99
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Lyft *Ride Mon 1Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.82 870.17
09/23 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Arco #42081 Alhambra CA Card 7417 -30.35 839.82
09/23 ATM Withdrawal 09/23 1139 S Hill St Ste Au1 Los Angeles CA Card -500.00 339.82
7417
09/23 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Walgreens Store 2551 W Alhambra CA Card -30.62 309.20
7417
09/24 Card Purchase 09/24 Lyft *Ride Tue 6Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.89 302.31
09/25 Card Purchase 09/23 Mcdonald's F7037 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -11.80 290.51
09/25 Card Purchase With Pin 09/25 Food4lLess 0370 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -19.51 271.00
09/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Diana Angie Acosta 10357447973 250.00 521.00
09/28 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10357342235 40.00 561.00
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Edgewater Hotel & Casin 7022984000 NV Card -181.24 379.76
7417
09/28 Card Purchase 09/25 Jack IN The Box 0286 Los Angeles CA Card -31.34 348.42
7417
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Lyft *Ride Fri 3Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.47 341.95
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Lyft *Ride Fri 6Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -9.06 332.89
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -10.31 322.58
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -58.90 263.68
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Domino's 8193 616-281-5200 CA Card 7417 -30.07 233.61
09/28 Card Purchase 09/27 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -5.89 227.72
09/28 Card Purchase 09/27 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -11.25 216.47
09/28 Card Purchase 09/26 Mcdonald' S F4310 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -33.32 183.15
09/28 Card Purchase 09/27 Lyft *Ride Sat 4Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -6.98 176.17
09/28 Card Purchase With Pin 09/28 Big Saver Foods Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -69.76 106.41
09/29 Card Purchase 09/27 Pizza Hut 026205 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -69.29 37.12
09/30 Card Purchase 09/30 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -13.28 23.84
10/01 ATM Cash Deposit 10/01 4887 Huntington DR N Los Angeles CA Card 1,300.00 1,323.84
7417
10/01 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10388210864 20.00 1,343.84
10/01 Card Purchase 09/30 Lyft *Ride Tue 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -13.21 1,330.63
10/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Shu Chin Hsieh Jpm445399901 -1,000.00 330.63
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 Food4Less 4910 Hunting Los Angeles CA -104.14 226.49
Card 7417
10/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/02 7-Eleven West Covina CA Card 7417 -10.37 216.12
10/05 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10400010439 20.00 236.12
10/05 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10408679477 10.00 246.12
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -15.87 230.25
10/05 Card Purchase 10/02 Vir*Viralstyle.Com 888-491-8876 FL Card 7417 -37.79 192.46
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Ebay O*15-05830-79070 408-3766151 CA Card -65.65 126.81
7417
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Ebay O*24-05841-06333 408-3766151 CA Card -31.70 95.11
7417
10/05 Card Purchase 10/03 Ebay O*26-05829-70334 408-3766151 CA Card -32.80 62.31

7417

Page 4 of 6



CHASE O

September 10, 2020 through October 08, 2020
Account Number:  000000210637697

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/05 Card Purchase 10/05 Playstation Network 800-345-7669 CA Card -14.99 47.32
7417
10/06 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10418368672 20.00 67.32
10/06 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10418428253 10.00 77.32
10/07 Ihss2 St of CA |hsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 626.66 703.98
10/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Banuelos, Yolanda BacO6F13D594 120.00 823.98
10/07 Card Purchase 10/05 Edgewater Hotel & Casin Laughlin NV Card -13.50 810.48
7417
10/07 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Target T- 2120 W Main Alhambra CA Card -179.63 630.85
7417
10/07 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Autozone 5920 4900 Hu Los Angeles CA -37.21 593.64
Card 7417
10/08 Online Transfer From Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10430952592 300.00 893.64
10/08 Card Purchase 10/07 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7417 -24.27 869.37
10/08 Card Purchase 10/08 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 7417 -58.00 811.37
10/08 Card Purchase 10/07 Lyft *Ride Wed 2Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 7417 -7.01 804.36
10/08 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Food4Less 4910 Hunting Los Angeles CA -28.35 776.01
Card 7417
10/08 Card Purchase With Pin 10/07 Mcdonald's F431 Los Angeles CA Card 7417 -54.37 721.64
10/08 10/08 Online Transfer To Chk ...4272 Transaction#: 10426566288 -300.00 421.64
10/08 Card Purchase With Pin 10/08 Ops*Lndrewrks MA 2800 Alhambra CA Card -40.00 381.64
7417
10/08 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 376.69
Ending Balance $376.69

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

e  Your name and account number

e The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

e Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to Bou. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apglicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDI

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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